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
ing and Elec Hot water heater. Attach-
ed garage-- Price $10.000i.VERY MODERN RANCH TYPE
HOME. S large Bedrooms on one floor.
Largo LR. DR. Lovely Kitchen. Break-
fast bar. and large nook. Tile bath.
Shower in utility Room. Fine piped air
con. oil furnace. Large Double garage.
Storage room. Lawn and shrubs. About
t acre. 1 blk to Bus. Priced to seU at

8is 7m.as 1

230 Chemeketa Ph. $M1 or ATM
Evenings Ph. or
Ed Byrkit and Co.

Realtors

OUT ONE OF THESE.

1947 Chev. Fleetline Sedan, R4H.
1947 Mercury Sedan, R&H.
1947 Plymouth Tudor, R&H.
1946 Buick Super Sedan, R&n.
1946 Dodge Sedan, R&H.
1942 Ford Tudor, R&H.
1941 Pontiac "6" Sedan, R&H.
1941 Dodge Tudor, R&H.

: :Motor Co.
HIGH ST. I

CAR YOU SHOULD 4raj

i

Coupe, R&H.
i

4-do- or Sedan, neater.
4-do-

or Sedan, R&H.
R&H.
dandy, R&H.

1 :i

HANSON

and Center St. f .

Salem, Ore;

BELIEVIN . 1

194L Cher. 5-Pa-

1941 Mercury Sedan, R&H.
1940 Ford Deluxe
1940 Pontiac "6"
1939 Ford Tudor,
1936 Chev. Coupe,

McKiLLOP REAL ESTATE AGENCY
1M South High

COME IN
94,000 Very nice home, located south. weU built S BRs. Bath. LR. Dinette,

Kitchen and builtma. plastered interior. Basement, new furnace and
ater heater, garage, nice yard. Close to bus. grade school and Jr. Hijri.

$4 860 Good t BR home, bungalow style, plastered interior, plumbing. LR. DR.
Kitchen and builtins. electric cooking and water beating, oil heat, garage.
Utility Room, close to bus and school.

7.000 Located North, dead J BR home. Bath. LR. DR. Kitchen and Nook.
Builtins. plastered interior, electric cooking and water heating, saw-

dust heat. Basement, garage, bus by door, close to school. $ trees.
$7,400 Good Location. Urge lot. 2 BR bungalow. Bath. LR. Fireplace. Dinette.

Kitchen and builtins. H W floors. oU heating, garsge. s blk. to bus.
grsde school clow, new furniture included.

88.930 Nicely arranged 2 BR home Bath. LR. and Fireplace. DR. Kitchen and
Nook, builtins. plastered interior, good closet space. Basement with
hower. eiee. cooking and water heating, sawdust furnace, garage,

fenced in back yard, tew trees, good location

Phone 5131 or 8620. Evenings 2-53- 32 - 2-63-
19 - 7163

1935 Ford Tudor, R&H.
1941 Cher. Vi Ton Pickup, Heaterj
1936 Dodge iy2 Ton Truck, Van Body.

it,,
'.
'

GEORGE W. SEE ART

Corner at Hieh
Telephone 2-15-

35

SEEIN' IS

John Zeeb. Mgr.

1 850 Clean newly decorated 15 yr old 1 bdr home partly furnished close
to grsde school.

$60 New J bdr home with bath. LR. K. Nook. Venetian blinds on a lot 87
x 240 Cood garden spot and water system. This is a good buy.

g 860 Why pay rent when this 3 bdr home aU on one floor can be bought
with only $1006 dn and balance like rent. Has app Is acre of ground

i& ansA - - - - - All a I milsffir
i--j $00 Here Is a dandy 1 bdr home

YOU CAN REST ASSURED THAT YOU'LL NEVER SEE BlOOEa
GAINS OB LOWES PRICES IN USED CARS OR TRUCKS THAN

AT VALLEY MOTOR.

with oil rum ace located in ugiewooa ssum. uwhi
bdr in basemen.

t 500 Tnis is s dandy yr old home located lust off Center St. has I bdr.
bath. LR. DR. K. builtins. hdw floors, fireplace, suto oil floor furnace.
Lot IiNi 13 Hurry, this wont keep.

$6 BOO Grocery store wltn 2 bdr living quarters. Includes stock, fixtures at
equipment Grovtes about $3000 a mo. Rent including livings quarters
$75.00 a mo. This ts a good buy.

II 00056 sere farm located on paved road about 14 miles. from Salem. Has a
2 bdr modern home, new 11 stanchion barn, poultry house, electric
fence. 4a acres In bent grass. 3 acres In OaU. vetch, wheat Ac barley.
Price Includes Trsctor drill, plow at spring tooth.

GEORGE W. HUBBS CO.

These Are Reconditionad and Guaranteed
1941 V-- 8 Ford Coupe

1SS3 N Capitol
Salem. Oregon

Phono 3031
8163. 4037Eve. Ph.

SULLIVAN REALTY INC.
THREE BEDROOMS

A"1 on one floor, one year old. all plastered borne, targe att garage. TSxlM
lot located just East of Salem Gen. Hospital. Just a dandy buy at MAM.

THRU HKDROOMS

L..$106b
1 1 9S
117SS469SSSe 0)o4069 08

.Ci 1243
t -

"j not44sseds49f ' OafV

1575
4:--. 1293

. I . : - ff--
ssai4ieisseeo0l la J J 9

1941 Dodge Luxury Liner
1941 V-- 8 Ford Tudor Sedan
1941 V-- 8 Ford Sedan Coupe

TRUCKS & PICKUPS
1942 Ford 6 cyl. L.W.B. Flatbed
1947 lx Ton International
1941 Oldsmobile Station Wagon
1941 Chev. V, Ton Pickup

"AS IS" SPECIALS
1937 Ford Tudor

All on one floor, new all modern
located in very nice suburban East district Full price w.zuu.

THREE BEDROOM 3
Ail on one floor; atrictly modern, hwd. throughout, real tile kitchen and

nook, fall DR.. fireplace, elect, beat, beautiful wooded lot This la a new
borne and you can irjvt in today. Really selling right at $12,950.

MODERN RANCH STYLE
Three bedrooms ani den in this suburban, fully insulated home, elec- - heat,

oak hwd. throughout, fireplace, abundance of built -- ins and storage, large cov-

ered pstio. 1600 so, ft of living space, highly restricted dut. Close to bus. store
and scr.oois. Owner built of the finest materials and construction and selling
right at 816.000.

SULLIVUN REALTY INC.
REALTORS

1936 Ford Coupe .;J: :425'
CASH TRADE TERMS J

VALLEY MOTOR LOT 1!

TT STREET RANCH O
1 bedrooms on one floor located at

IMS D St. Hardwood floors: a eery
attractive fireplace: Insulated: Ideal
location for all schools. Don't watt I

See this one now. Call airs. Hank arts
or 11.

NOW OR NEVER ON THIS
EXCEPTIONAL BUY

The FULL price to only $1.M6 on this
expanding repair story business: 1$37
model pickup, ail tools, machinery and
elac motors Included: reaaonabse
rental. Excellent terms. See us at once.
TOP GRADE CONSTRUCTION.

That's what you will find at ISIS M.
23rd St. Folks, this la a good, cteon
district and a good.clean home. 1
nice bedrooms down, upstairs partial-
ly fmiahod: etec heat: Insulated and
weatherstrtpped. Bendlx included.
Better sea it soon.
IS YOUR PROPERTY
ADEQUATELY INSURED?

If oa doubt, come ht and talk It or sc.
Next to writing Insurance wa Ilka to
talk about It.

Is at Your Service)

CO., REALTORS
Phono -

MM - Mil

HUBBS CO.

with LR. DR. K. buittini. full basement

SUverton Ph. 2384

home, auto heat, fireplace and large lot.

Phone 2255. Eve. 7857

$3500 buys this ideally situated bun- -
near school, bus, stores. Somefalow goes. Call Mr. Pierce.

815M down. 4 br. home in the Ca pi-to- la

district. Many rooms for the low
price of 84750 Call Mr. Pierce.

TRULY TODAY'S BARGAIN
82500 down. Completely furnished

new home Lr.. Dr.. Kit., Bath, spa-
cious Br., Laundry Rm. Hdw. floors.
Plastered. AU new furniture. Oil Circ.
Refrigerator Lr. set. Br. set. Dr. set.
chairs, lamps, and tables. All for the
amazingly low price of 8750 Call El-
mer Amundion.

REALTY CO.
M4 Ferry Street

Best Buys
2 BEDROOM. $2,000 DOWN

Almost new. located N.. partially
furn.. elec. heat, wired for range, elec.
hot water tank, weather stripped and
insulated. 1mm. poes. ' blk. from
school, bus store.

42,000 Down
Brand new 2 bdrms. E. extra lge.

lot. a very nice home, lovely kitcii .

hdwd. floors, plastered, subutban. only
2 blks. from bus. Full price $9230.

Enplewood $12,500
A very nice 2 bdrtn, home with un-fur- n.

upMairs. full basemt. Bendix
washer, weather stripped and insulat-
ed, fireplace, attached garage, has Urge
loan at 4": interest. Can be assumed
by qualified buyer.

M. O. Humphreys
& Company, Realtors

3033 Portland Rd Ph. 7820 or

HUDKINS BUY LINES

$4,250
New unfinished. L.R. 13x21. 1 BR.

bath, kitchen, garage. Lot 50x110 Very
wel built. Most material included to
finish. Very easv terms.

$7,650
Nice clean, 2 bedroom house Engle-woo- d.

Parrish. high school aU within
6 blocks. LR. DR. Kit. Inlaid lino. bath,storage, gar. Quick possession.

$8,400
t 3 bedrooms, furnished completely.
south. Briutiful lot. tree, view, out-
side fireplace, auto heat. See this to
appreciate it

Call D. L. BISHOP

CHAS. HUDKINS & SON
REALTORS

250 N Hiijh St Phone
$6.350 LA 7. E Buiit one bedroom pla-- j

t?rt-- home, large double lot.
nice garden, city bus. edge of
city.

$6.500 Three bedroom, older home.
double garage, chicken house,
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
27. A starch 37. Preclou

(Malay) metal
20. Nuclei of the 38. Robust

starch (rata 39. Plf pen
.12. Whirls 41. Humble
33. A light. 44. His

soft wrap Majesty
for the head (abbr.)

DAILY CROSSWORD

8300 DOWN. $20 per mo. buys A
of good land suitable for berries or
orchard. Road on 2 sides. Only 81500.
Call Mr. Rains. v

81300 down. $40 per mo. buys this
Older tjpe 2 br. home In excellent con-
dition, verv neat and clean. Located
In Salerr.'s fine Fairmont HiU section.
A coTtertable bargain at 6950. Call
Mr. Rair.s.

88900. New 2 br. Home. Auto, floor
furnace. Hdw. floors throughout. Gar-aii- e.

Landscaped yard, lawn in. Lot
Six 166. Call Elmer Amundon.

AMUNDSON
Phone

Joe Hutchison, Realtor
Phone 7896

NEAT AND CLEAN. 2 br. Mod. home
aoutn. Lg lot. $130000 down

INCOME. 2 Apts. rent for $100 00 Mo.
Move in one, let othet spt. make your
pavment.

NEWLY BUILT 2 br. home. auto,
heat. THIS HOUSE IS SPOTLESS. Call
U to tr.cvi this home on Park Ave.

ON'E-HAL- F ACRE on Crawley Ave
Love'v view. $1,000.00.

FIVE FARM. 133 A". 110 A. cult. Bal.
pasture and timber, ha flowing well.
Will irrigate 50 A. With Ig mod. home,
new poultry house 24x30 and other
good out buildings. Stock farm.
123.000.00.

Joe Hutchison. Realtor
455 Cruit Phone 7696

Eve Phone or
2 BDR HOME, good location. Base-pien- t.

auto furnace, wired for ele range.
Termfi. Price $6000 00

$1000 00 down. 1mm. posi, 1',', story
riue. i Acre good soli in Keizer
di trirt. $25 per mo naymts.

New home in W. Salem 2 bdr. all ele
Utilities. Apt In basement for 850 00.
Cood location $11,500 l

P. H. Bell. Realtor
361 Chemeketa St

Ph. 4896 Eve 7VV - 5367 - 8581
COZY 2 bedroom cottage. Nice dist.

North. 86500.00.

Goodwin & McMillin
Realtors 4A4 Court St

Phone 4707 Ni'e-- t 8713 or 81F21

Statetman
Classified Advertising

Classified Ads
Call 9101

Per line 15c
Three insertions per line 40c
Six Insertions per line 60c
One month per line 2.00
Minimum charge Me: "3 U. mln.

80c; 6 tL min 1.20. No re-
funds. Count S words to line.

Copy for this page accepted until
6 JO the evening before publication
for classification. Copy received af-
ter this time will be run under the
heading "Too Late to Classify "

Readers In city briefs line 30c
'

The Statesman reserves the right
to reject questionable advertising
It further reserves the right to place
all advertising under the proper
classification

The Statesman assume no finan-
cial responsibility for errors which
may appear in advertisements pub-
lished In Its columns and in cases
where this paper Is at fault will
reprint that part of an advertise-
ment in which the typographical
mistake occurs.

A "Blind" A1 an ad containing
a Statesman box number for an

i

address Is for the protection of the
advertiser and must therefore be
answered by letter. The Statesman
Is not at liberty to divulge infor-
mation as to the Identity of an ad-
vertiser using a "Blind" ad.

ACROSS 3. fortified
1. Coffee shop places
5. Bird's 4. Half

stomach - an cm
9. NobUraon 5. Brittle

10. Vexes 8. Equip
12. Across 7. Toward
13. To codify the lea
14. Rouses 8 Ins
16. Greek westward

letter direction
IT. Strike with 8. Cut abort,

the hand as hair
18. Editor 11. Lower

(obbr.) part
10. Past of a nay
22. Type stack

measure (Prov.l
23. Implement 13. Unit of

for raising weight
nap 13. The holm

25. Slacken oak
27. Dexterity
28. "HSffalo

BUI" ?
29. Exclamation
30. Brood of

pheasants
31. Part of

"to be"
32. A token
34. Moisture

on etoso .

38. Farm
Implements
(vr.)

40. Ancient
Italy a42. Water crsft

43. Caseous
element

44. Abounding;
in hills v

43. Coniferous
shrubs

4. Manufac-
tured

DOWN
1. Cavern w. 2. God of war

: is '

P IPT"

Pp,

1 1 w mB. Isherwood. Realtor
PH. 6F1I. Wallace Road. Rt. 1. Box 162

Open Evenings and Sundays Ph. 5838: Eve. 3779231 N. High


